SUMAKE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Non-Vacuum Remove-Pro Tool
W/ 0.5mm Wire Wheel-Medium (Bend)
ST-66342-1
SUMAKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
4F,NO.351,Yangguang St.,Neihu District TAIPEI, TAIWAN, ZIP:114-91
Specification:
Free Speed 4090 r/min

 No. Parts No. Description Q'ty  No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
37 66342-37 Screw 1
38 66342-38 Plastic Housing 1
40 66342-40 Toothed Pulley 2
2 66342-02 O-Ring (P12) 1 41 66342-41 Key (3x13) 3
3 66342-03 O-Ring (P8) 2 42 66342-42 Belt Drive Shaft 1
5 66342-05 Spring 1
6 66342-06 Valve Stem Bushing 1
7S 66342-07S Valve Stem Set [Incl. 5, 6, 7, 8] 1
8 66342-08 O-Ring (3.5x1.4) 1 43 66342-43 Toothed Belt 1
66342-09A Air Inlet (NPT18) 1 44 66342-44 Left Bevel Gear (20T) 1
66342-09 Air Inlet (PT19) 1
11 66342-11 O-Ring (26.7x1.78) 1
13 66342-13 Protecting Rubber 1
14 66342-14 Housing 1 46 66342-46 Screw (3x18L) 11
15A 66342-15A Spring Pin 1 47S 66342-47S Nut Set [Incl. 47, 68] 1
16 66342-16 Lever 1 48 66342-48 Handle Ring 1
17 66342-17 Bearing (696ZZ) 1 49 66342-49 Handle (12.5L) 1
18 66342-18 Rear Plate 1 56 66342-56 Cover 1
19 66342-19 Rotor Blade 4 66342-58 Screw (1/4"x28UNFx7/8") 1
20 66342-20 Rotor (9T) 1 66342-58A Screw (M6x25L) 1
21 66342-21 Pin 2 66342-61 Hex (3/16") 1
22S 66342-22S Cylinder Set [Incl. 21(2), 22] 1 66342-61A Hex (5mm) 1
23 66342-23 Front Plate 1 66 66342-66 Screw 1
24 66342-24 Bearing (608ZZ) 5 69 66342-69 Nut [ST-66342(W)] 1
25 66342-25 Washer 1 70 66342-70 Stop Board [ST-66342(W)] 1
26 66342-26 Bearing (6001Z) 1 71 66342-71 Screw [ST-66342(W)] 1

31A 66342-31A Gear Plate 1 100 66342-100 Rubber Eraser W/Black Adaptor 1
32 66342-32 Sliding Key 1 101 66342-101 Stripping Wheel W/Black Adaptor (Opt.) 1
33 66342-33 Bearing (6200ZZ) 1 102 66342-102 Alum. Eraser Adaptor (Opt.) 1
34 66342-34 Clamp Nut 1 104 66342-104 0.5mm Straight Wire Wheel -Steel Materal (Opt.) 1
35 66342-35 Bevel Gear 1 105 66342-105 0.5mm Bend Wire Wheel -Steel Materal (Opt.) 1
36 66342-36 Washer 1 106 66342-106 0.7mm Bend Wire Wheel -Steel Materal (Opt.) 1
ST-66342(W)-P-2401H-ST
1
ST-66342(W) NON-VACUUM REMOVE-PRO TOOL W/RUBBER ERASER (STRIPPING
WHEEL) -LOW NOISE
9
Air Regulator Set [Incl. 1, 2, 3(2), 4] 11S 66342-01S
1
Belt Drive Shaft Set [Incl. 24(2), 40,
41(2), 42, 44]
42S 66342-42S
Belt Drive Shaft Set (1/4") For PT19
[Incl. 24(2), 40, 41, 45]
1
Belt Drive Shaft Set (M6) For NPT18
[Incl. 24(2), 40, 41, 45]
Exhaust Sleeve Set [Incl. 10A, 11,
73, 74, 75] [ST-66342(W)]
Idler Gear Set [Incl. 28(3), 29(3),
30(3)]
28S 66342-28S 1
58
61
110S 66342-10S
66342-45S45S
45AS 66342-45AS
ERASER
Original instructions
SUMAKE Industrial Co. Ltd.
 1